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Schedule 1 September Onwards (All Arrival Dates)
Nepali Airlines
Date Day Foreign Airlines NAC — Himalaya™

-9/2/2020 Wednesd:ay Malindo (KUL) e j Japan (Narita) i

- 9/3/2020 Thursday |Turkish (Istanbul), Cathy | Dragon : : |Chira(Chongquing) 3
-9/4/2020|Friday Korean Air (Seoul) g Malaysia(KUL)

- 9/5/2020|saturday China Southern (Guangzhou) : UAE (Abudhabi)
_9/6/2020|Sunday ~_[Air Arabia (Sarjaha) - i UAE (Dubai) 3
9/?/2020 Monday Qatar(ﬁohg) . : Ma|a\Ls,ia(KUL) ] i
_9/8/2020|Tuesday Fly Dubai (Dubai) UAE (Dubai) 5

4:9/9/2020 Wednesday - [Malaysian Airline (KUL) e ~|Hongkong
9/10/2020{Thursday _|Turkish (Istanbul) - China(Chongquing
:9/11/2020|Friday Karean Alr(Seoun S Malaysia(KUL) =
19/12/2020 Saturday China Southern (Guangzhou) R Bl e A UAE (Abudhabi)
19/13/2020|Sunday Air China {Chengdu) ~|UAE (Dubai) e s
19/14/2026Monday - |Qatar (Doha) :iiziien. e " [ Malaysiakur)

9/15/2020{Tuesday = [Fly Dubai (Dubai) . |UAE (Dubai)

-9/16/2020 Wednesday |Malindo (KUL) ___{lapan (Narita)

=i : Turkish {Istanbar), Cathy Drogon - T o e
9/17/2020{Thursday  |(Hongkong) : ' . _|China(Changquing) -
9/18/2020|Friday __|Korean Air (Seoul) -~ Malaysia(KUL)
9/19/2020|Saturday ~ [China Southern {Guangzhou) d s
9/20/2020|Sunday - [Air Arabia (Sarjaha) | UAE (Dubai) - = =
9/21/2020|Monday Qatar (Doha) - Malaysia(KUL)

9/22/2020(Tuesday Fly Dubai (Dubai) . |UAE (Dubai)

'9/23/2020|Wednesday [Malaysian Airline (KUL) © =@ . Hongkong = . =
9/24/2020|Thursday  |Turkish (Istanbul) d B X

9/25/2020|Friday Korean Air (Seoul) R

9/26/2020|Saturday China Southern (Guangzhou)5 SRR il
9/27/2020|Sunday - |Air China (Chengdu) | UAE (Dubai) -
:9/28/2020(Monday. - |Qatar (Doha) .- . ‘Mal::sysia{iUI:)
19/29/2020(Tuesday . |Air Arabia (Sarjaha) UAE: (Dubai)
:9/30/2020|Wednesday - |Malindo (KUL) . Japan (Narita)
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Charter Schedule 1 September Onwards (All Arrival Dates)

Date Day Charter
9/2/2020 Wednesday |Himalaya (Maldives)
9/3/2020|Thursday = -
9/4/2020|Friday Himalaya (Doha)
9/5/2020|Saturday Jazerra (Kuwait)
9/6/2020|Sunday NAC(Jeddha)
9/7/2020|Monday ___|Himalayan (Doha)
9/8/2020|Tuesday  [NAC (Dammam)
8/9/2020 Wednesday |Himalaya (Doha)

9/10/2020 Thursday Himalaya (Dammam)
9/11/2020|Friday Salam Air (Oman)
9/12/2020|Saturday NAC(Jeddha)
9/13/2020|Sunday Jazerra (Kuwait)
9/14/2020 Monday NAC(Kuwait)
9/15/2020(Tuesday NAC (Doha)
9/16/2020|Wednesday Himalaya (Kuwait)
9/17/2020(Thursday - e
9/18/2020|Friday  |Himalaya (Dammam)
9/19/2020[Saturday  |Jazerra (Kuwait)
9/20/2020|Sunday  |NAC(Riyadh) %
9/21/2020|Monday NAC (Doha) B
9/22/2020|Tuesday NAC (Doha)
9/23/2020(Wednesday Himalaya (Dammam)
9/24/2020|Thursday  [Himalaya (Doha)
9/25/2020|Friday Salam Air (Oman)
5/26/2020(Saturday  |Jazerra (Kuwait) i
9/27/2020[Sunday - |NAC(Doha) g
9/28/2020|Monday NAC(Jeddha)
9/29/2020|Tuesday NAC (Doha)
9/30/2020|Wednesday |Himalaya (Dammam)
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List of UN Speclalized Agencles and Development Partners

1. All Embassies Working In Nepal
2. United Nations Speclalized
Organization

—

United Nations Development Programme(UNDP)

United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization
(UNESCO)

United Nations Population Fund (UNFPA)

United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees(UNHCR)
United Nations Children's Fund {UNICEF)

Food and Agriculture Organization (FAQ)

N

Snislw

International Fund for Agricultural Development (IFAD)

International Labour Organization (ILO)

United Nations Industrial Development Organization (UNIDO)

10. World Bank:

a. IBRD: International Bank for Reconstruction and Develapment
b.IFC: International Finance Corporation

bl Bad B

11. International Monetary Fund (IMF)

12. World Food Programme (WFP)

13.  UN-Women

14. Joint United Nations Programme on HIV/AIDS (UNAIDS)

15.  United Nations Capital Development Fund (UNCDF)

16.  United Nations Information Centre {UNIC)

17.  United Nations Regional Centre for Peace and Disarmament in Asia and
the Pacific (UNRCPD)

18. International Organization for Migration (IOM)
3. Development Partners 1. Asian Development Bank( ADB )
2. Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade( DFAT)
3. Department for International Development( DFID)
4. Development Cooperation of the Federal Republic of Germany (GTZ)
5. Germen Agency for International Cooperation (GIZ)
6. International Fund for Agricultural Development (IFAD)
7. International Finance Cooperation (IFC)
8. JapanInternational Cooperation Agency (JICA)
9.  Korea International Cooperation Agency (KOICA)

-
o

US Agency for International Development (USAID)
- Swiss Agency for Development and Cooperation (SDC)
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World Food Programme (WFP)
World Bank(WB)

o
b
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Note:

Other Agencies not mentioned above have to get permission from Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Nepal.
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